
Wheat price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Wheat - Bansi Paithan  28.41  2,841.00  3080 -  2,321.00 2024-05-11

Wheat - Other Chattrapati Sambhajinagar  24.50  2,450.00  2600 -  2,300.00 2024-05-10

Wheat - Other Sillod  25.00  2,500.00  2600 -  2,400.00 2024-05-10

Wheat - Other Aurangabad  22.62  2,262.00  2325 -  2,200.00 2024-05-08

Wheat - Other Gangapur  25.00  2,500.00  2790 -  2,200.00 2024-04-29

Wheat - Other Vaijpur  24.00  2,400.00  2835 -  2,315.00 2024-04-06

Wheat - Other Sillod(Bharadi)  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2024-03-30

Wheat - Other Kannad  27.00  2,700.00  3100 -  2,300.00 2023-12-21

Wheat - Other Lasur Station  24.00  2,400.00  2450 -  2,350.00 2022-08-13
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